Sp E E d D®) Invitation Peter-Suen 2024 k '>
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024 QAMAK

Event 6 800m Freestyle 11 years and older
2024-02-02 - 18:10 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years, Boys

1. JACOB, Marius 12  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 10:40.56 351
100m: 1:15.58 1:15.58 300m: 4:00.61 1:21.45 500m: 6:43.37 1:20.80  700m: 9:24.27 1:19.76
200m; 2:39.16 1:23.58 400m: 5:22.57 1:21.96  600m: 8:04.51 1:21.14  800m: 10:40.56 1:16.29

2. AISSA, Anas 12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:55.09 328
100m: 1:17.41 1:17.41 300m: 4:01.55 1:22.40 500m: 6:48.23 1:23.34 700m: 9:34.09 1:23.01
200m: 2:39.15 1:21.74 400m: 5:24.89 1:23.34 600m: 8:11.08 1:22.85 800m: 10:55.09 1:21.00

3. FEDDAG, Rayan 11  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 12:16.37 231
100m: 1:26.04 1:26.04  300m: 4:32.20 1:33.73  500m: 7:40.13 1:34.38  700m: 10:49.01 1:34.76
200m: 2:58.47 1:32.43  400m: 6:05.75 1:33.55  600m: 9:14.25 1:34.12  800m: 12:16.37 1:27.36

4. OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin 11  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 12:31.10 218
100m: 1:26.79 1:26.79 300m: 4:37.50 1:36.38 500m: 7:51.25 1:37.43 700m: 11:02.39 1:34.12
200m: 3:01.12 1:34.33 400m: 6:13.82 1:36.32 600m: 9:28.27 1:37.02 800m: 12:31.10 1:28.71

13 - 14 years, Girls

1. LACOSTE, Eliane 14  club aquatique st-eustache 10:19.15 480
100m: 1:10.06 1:10.06  300m: 3:43.37 1:17.55  500m: 6:21.33 1:19.46  700m: 9:00.61 1:19.60
200m: 2:25.82 1:15.76 400m: 5:01.87 1:18.50 600m: 7:41.01 1:19.68 800m: 10:19.15 1:18.54

2. DION, Chloe 13 Ddo 10:38.88 436
100m: 1:17.01 1:17.01  300m: 3:59.36 1:21.64  500m: 6:40.49 1:20.60  700m: 9:21.68 1:19.96
200m: 2:37.72 1:20.71  400m: 5:19.89 1:20.53  600m: 8:01.72 1:21.23  800m: 10:38.88 1:17.20

3. BANNON, Maxim 14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:42.85 428
100m: 1:15.34 1:15.34 300m: 3:55.54 1:20.48 500m: 6:38.35 1:21.82 700m: 9:23.48 1:22.33
200m: 2:35.06 1:19.72 400m: 5:16.53 1:20.99 600m: 8:01.15 1:22.80 800m: 10:42.85 1:19.37

4. DINU, Maria loana 13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:58.48 399
100m: 1:15.31 1:15.31 300m: 3:58.32 1:22.39 500m: 6:45.22 1:24.92 700m: 9:35.19 1:24.47
200m: 2:35.93 1:20.62 400m: 5:20.30 1:21.98 600m: 8:10.72 1:25.50 800m: 10:58.48 1:23.29

5. TANGUAY, Lou-Ann 13  club aquatique st-eustache 11:04.25 388

100m: 1:17.67 1:17.67 300m: 4:06.55 1:24.50 500m: 6:56.01 1:24.49 700m: 9:42.80 1:23.62
200m: 2:42.05 1:24.38 400m: 5:31.52 1:24.97 600m: 8:19.18 1:23.17 800m: 11:04.25 1:21.45

6. HURTUBISE, Adele 13  Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 13:17.72 224
100m: 1:31.63 1:31.63 300m: 4:53.76 1:41.82 500m: 8:17.53 1:41.54 700m: 11:39.46 1:40.05
200m: 3:11.94 1:40.31  400m: 6:35.99 1:42.23  600m: 9:59.41 1:41.88  800m: 13:17.72 1:38.26

13 - 14 years, Boys

1. LI'YING PIN, Aidan 14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 9:30.40 497

100m: 1:05.47 1:05.47 300m: 3:31.21 1:13.54 500m: 5:56.69 1:11.94 700m: 8:20.47 1:10.85
200m: 2:17.67 1:12.20 400m: 4:44.75 1:13.54 600m: 7:09.62 1:12.93 800m: 9:30.40 1:09.93

2. WONG, Mabhilo 13 Ddo 9:40.82 471
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39  300m: 3:31.67 1:13.06  500m: 5:59.29 1:13.94  700m: 8:29.17 1:14.93
200m: 2:18.61 1:12.22  400m: 4:45.35 1:13.68  600m: 7:14.24 1:14.95  800m: 9:40.82 1:11.65

3. JUBINVILLE, Laurier 13  E.N. St-Lambert 9:58.78 430
100m: 1:12.55 1:12.55 300m: 3:46.51 1:16.81 500m: 6:17.98 1:15.09 700m: 8:47.01 1:13.88
200m: 2:29.70 1:17.15 400m: 5:02.89 1:16.38 600m: 7:33.13 1:15.15 800m: 9:58.78 1:11.77

4. DERAKHSHANNIA, Arad 14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 10:04.73 417
100m: 1:08.53 1:08.53 300m: 3:41.63 1:17.12 500m: 6:16.34 1:17.53 700m: 8:49.55 1:16.13
200m: 2:24.51 1:15.98 400m: 4:58.81 1:17.18 600m: 7:33.42 1:17.08 800m: 10:04.73 1:15.18

5. ONORATI, Matteo 14  Ddo 10:05.08 417

100m: 1:09.66 1:09.66 300m: 3:41.31 1:16.11 500m: 6:16.02 1:17.80 700m: 8:49.78 1:16.52
200m: 2:25.20 1:15.54 400m: 4:58.22 1:16.91 600m: 7:33.26 1:17.24 800m: 10:05.08 1:15.30
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Sp E E d D®) Invitation Peter-Suen 2024

Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 6, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age
6. ZHANG, Austin 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

100m: 1:11.45 1:11.45 300m: 3:44.89 1:16.85 500m: 6:20.01 1:17.36 700m:
200m: 2:28.04 1:16.59 400m: 5:02.65 1:17.76 600m: 7:37.51 1:17.50 800m:

7. FORCIER, William 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

100m: 1:13.65 1:13.65 300m: 3:50.41 1:18.20 500m: 6:25.74 1:17.97 700m:
200m: 2:32.21 1:18.56 400m: 5:07.77 1:17.36 600m: 7:43.68 1:17.94 800m:

8. ASMAR, Damian 14  club aquatique st-eustache

100m: 1:13.35 1:13.35 300m: 3:52.14 1:19.70 500m: 6:31.87 1:19.80 700m:
200m: 2:32.44 1:19.09 400m: 5:12.07 1:19.93 600m: 7:51.70 1:19.83 800m:

9. BOULAY, Louis 13  Mustang Boucherville

100m: 1:12.94 1:12.94 300m: 3:53.30 1:20.77 500m: 6:35.75 1:20.85 700m:
200m: 2:32.53 1:19.59 400m: 5:14.90 1:21.60 600m: 7:57.14 1:21.39 800m:

10. KAMGAING OLOMO, Gil Landry 14  Ddo

100m: 1:12.07 1:12.07 300m: 3:52.20 1:21.09 500m: 6:36.30 1:22.34 700m:
200m: 2:31.11 1:19.04 400m: 5:13.96 1:21.76 600m: 8:00.19 1:23.89 800m:

11. YE, brayden cho yin 13  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

100m: 1:21.00 1:21.00 300m: 4:17.78 1:28.80 500m: 7:17.60 1:29.35 700m:
200m: 2:48.98 1:27.98 400m: 5:48.25 1:30.47 600m: 8:47.89 1:30.29 800m:

15 years and older, Women
1. PONTON, Emma 17 Ddo

100m: 1:06.73 1:06.73 300m: 3:29.24 1:12.02 500m: 5:54.67 1:12.78 700m:
200m: 2:17.22 1:10.49 400m: 4:41.89 1:12.65 600m: 7:07.77 1:13.10 800m:

2. SMART, Natalie 22  Memorial University SeaHawks

100m: 1:07.74 1:07.74 300m: 3:31.64 1:11.77 500m: 5:56.93 1:13.23 700m:
200m: 2:19.87 1:12.13 400m: 4:43.70 1:12.06 600m: 7:10.17 1:13.24 800m:

3. IONCE, Marie-Anne 16  Elite

100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:35.29 1:13.19 500m: 5:59.74 1:12.34 700m:
200m: 2:22.10 1:12.83 400m: 4:47.40 1:12.11 600m: 7:13.71 1:13.97 800m:

4. MARCON, Isabella 17 Ddo

100m: 1:06.95 1:06.95 300m: 3:32.52 1:13.28 500m: 5:59.95 1:14.07 700m:
200m: 2:19.24 1:12.29 400m: 4:45.88 1:13.36 600m: 7:13.95 1:14.00 800m:

5. MARQUIS, Jade 19  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

100m: 1:08.00 1:08.00 300m: 3:34.07 1:13.57 500m: 6:03.22 1:14.85 700m:
200m: 2:20.50 1:12.50 400m: 4:48.37 1:14.30 600m: 7:17.67 1:14.45 800m:

6. PRICE, Loriane 15 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

100m: 1:08.55 1:08.55 300m: 3:35.97 1:13.87 500m: 6:05.82 1:14.97 700m:
200m: 2:22.10 1:13.55 400m: 4:50.85 1:14.88 600m: 7:21.61 1:15.79 800m:

7. BEAUDOIN, Shanelle 16  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:40.15 1:15.19 500m: 6:11.41 1:15.80 700m:
200m: 2:24.96 1:14.04 400m: 4:55.61 1:15.46 600m: 7:27.15 1:15.74 800m:

8. MERCIER, Juliette 18  Memorial University SeaHawks

100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:38.88 1:15.33 500m: 6:10.94 1:15.91 700m:
200m: 2:23.55 1:14.28 400m: 4:55.03 1:16.15 600m: 7:28.00 1:17.06 800m:

9. RIOUX, Sarah-Jade 15 club aquatique st-eustache

100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:44.76 1:16.16 500m: 6:19.33 1:17.19 700m:
200m: 2:28.60 1:17.18 400m: 5:02.14 1:17.38 600m: 7:36.52 1:17.19 800m:

10. ROBITAILLE, Sara 15  Mustang Boucherville

100m: 1:12.97 1:12.97 300m: 3:50.17 1:18.90 500m: 6:31.22 1:20.49 700m:
200m: 2:31.27 1:18.30 400m: 5:10.73 1:20.56 600m: 7:51.55 1:20.33 800m:

11. MARSOLAIS, Julia 18  Mustang Boucherville

100m: 1:12.64 1:12.64 300m: 3:51.96 1:20.06 500m: 6:34.58 1:21.46 700m:
200m: 2:31.90 1:19.26 400m: 5:13.12 1:21.16 600m: 7:55.46 1:20.88 800m:

Time Pts

10:10.55 406
8:55.39 1:17.88
10:10.55 1:15.16

10:13.21 400
9:00.05 1:16.37
10:13.21 1:13.16

10:27.05 374
9:10.46 1:18.76
10:27.05 1:16.59

10:36.96 357
9:17.92 1:20.78
10:36.96 1:19.04

10:47.61 340

9:24.36 1:24.17
10:47.61 1:23.25

11:45.43 263
10:18.80 1:30.91
11:45.43 1:26.63

9:32.08 608

8:21.20 1:13.43
9:32.08 1:10.88

9:34.81 599
8:23.23 1:13.06
9:34.81 1:11.58

9:39.21 586
8:26.96 1:13.25
9:39.21 1:12.25

9:40.72 581
8:28.08 1:14.13
9:40.72 1:12.64

9:46.01 566

8:32.07 1:14.40
9:46.01 1:13.94

9:50.34 553
8:37.55 1:15.94
9:50.34 1:12.79

9:5454 542
8:42.77 1:15.62
9:54.54 1:11.77

10:00.28 526
8:44.60 1:16.60
10:00.28 1:15.68

10:06.91 509
8:52.43 1:15.91
10:06.91 1:14.48

10:30.66 454

9:12.28 1:20.73
10:30.66 1:18.38

10:34.68 445

9:16.68 1:21.22
10:34.68 1:18.00
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Event 6, Women, 800m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age
12. COUTURE, Rosianne 15 club aquatique st-eustache

100m: 1:13.34 1:13.34 300m: 3:52.24 1:19.74 500m: 6:34.18 1:21.03 700m:
200m: 2:32.50 1:19.16 400m: 5:13.15 1:20.91 600m: 7:55.45 1:21.27 800m:

13. TRUDEL, Marjorie 15 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const

100m: 1:15.48 1:15.48 300m: 3:58.37 1:21.42 500m: 6:43.57 1:23.00 700m:
200m: 2:36.95 1:21.47 400m: 5:20.57 1:22.20 600m: 8:06.92 1:23.35 800m:

14. BOLDUC, Carolane 15 club aquatique st-eustache

100m: 1:14.33 1:14.33 300m: 4:00.06 1:23.50 500m: 6:46.91 1:23.37 700m:
200m: 2:36.56 1:22.23 400m: 5:23.54 1:23.48 600m: 8:10.42 1:23.51 800m:

15. CAISSE, Olivia 16  Complexe aquatique Saint-Const

100m: 1:18.49 1:18.49 300m: 4:08.14 1:25.20 500m: 6:57.01 1:24.37 700m:
200m: 2:42.94 1:24.45 400m: 5:32.64 1:24.50 600m: 8:21.00 1:23.99 800m:

16. GERMAIN, Leanne 15 Velox

100m: 1:19.08 1:19.08 300m: 4:07.38 1:24.36 500m: 6:57.50 1:25.19 700m:
200m: 2:43.02 1:23.94 400m: 5:32.31 1:24.93 600m: 8:21.52 1:24.02 800m:

17. GODBOUT, Anne 16 E.N. St-Lambert

100m: 1:20.12 1:20.12 300m: 4:12.96 1:25.53 500m: 7:02.25 1:23.86 700m:
200m: 2:47.43 1:27.31 400m: 5:38.39 1:25.43 600m: 8:25.70 1:23.45 800m:

18. GAGNON, Catherine 15 C. N. Haut-Richelieu

100m: 1:20.24 1:20.24 300m: 4:12.03 1:25.35 500m:; 7:05.12 1:26.99 700m:
200m: 2:46.68 1:26.44 400m: 5:38.13 1:26.10 600m: 8:30.74 1:25.62 800m:

19. BERGERON, Marie-Laurence 15 Mustang Boucherville

100m: 1:17.21 1:17.21 300m: 4:08.04 1:25.81 500m: 7:00.42 1:26.76 700m:
200m: 2:42.23 1:25.02 400m: 5:33.66 1:25.62 600m: 8:26.98 1:26.56 800m:

20. BOISMENU, Audrey 16  Velox

100m: 1:22.06 1:22.06 300m: 4:14.12 1:26.96 500m: 7:08.45 1:26.95 700m:
200m: 2:47.16 1:25.10 400m: 5:41.50 1:27.38 600m: 8:35.64 1:27.19 800m:

15 years and older, Men

1. VERDON, Laurent 17 Mustang Boucherville

100m: 1:01.00 1:01.00 300m: 3:11.45 1:05.72 500m: 5:23.06 1:05.87 700m:
200m: 2:05.73 1:04.73 400m: 4:17.19 1:05.74 600m: 6:29.53 1:06.47 800m:

2. TROTIER, Louis 17 Ddo

100m: 1:03.57 1:03.57 300m: 3:20.70 1:09.01 500m: 5:37.72 1:08.79 700m:
200m: 2:11.69 1:08.12 400m: 4:28.93 1:08.23 600m: 6:47.66 1:09.94 800m:

3. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16  Elite

100m: 1:03.10 1:03.10 300m: 3:19.67 1:09.04 500m: 5:38.60 1:09.69 700m:
200m: 2:10.63 1:07.53 400m: 4:28.91 1:09.24 600m: 6:48.85 1:10.25 800m:

4. VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle 17  Ddo

100m: 1:05.25 1:05.25 300m: 3:23.12 1:09.01 500m: 5:41.86 1:09.98 700m:
200m: 2:14.11 1:08.86 400m: 4:31.88 1:08.76 600m: 6:52.66 1:10.80 800m:

5. GARCEAU, Frederic 16  club aquatique st-eustache

100m: 1:06.52 1:06.52 300m: 3:33.29 1:12.91 500m: 5:57.38 1:12.35 700m:
200m: 2:20.38 1:13.86 400m: 4:45.03 1:11.74 600m: 7:10.32 1:12.94 800m:

6. BRASSARD, Ludovic 16 Cnsh

100m: 1:05.53 1:05.53 300m: 3:28.47 1:12.18 500m: 5:56.11 1:14.21 700m:
200m: 2:16.29 1:10.76 400m: 4:41.90 1:13.43 600m: 7:10.23 1:14.12 800m:

7. BOULAY, Noah 16  Mustang Boucherville

100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69 300m: 3:32.95 1:13.75 500m: 5:59.68 1:13.17 700m:
200m: 2:19.20 1:12.51 400m: 4:46.51 1:13.56 600m: 7:12.93 1:13.25 800m:

8. KIM, Jiseong 16  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

100m: 1:10.65 1:10.65 300m: 3:42.58 1:16.39 500m: 6:19.19 1:18.23 700m:
200m: 2:26.19 1:15.54 400m: 5:00.96 1:18.38 600m: 7:37.07 1:17.88 800m:

Time Pts

10:35.30 444
9:16.51 1:21.06
10:35.30 1:18.79

10:48.61 417
9:30.33 1:23.41
10:48.61 1:18.28

10:54.05 407
9:33.50 1:23.08
10:54.05 1:20.55

11:03.29 390
9:44.29 1:23.29
11:03.29 1:19.00

11:03.90 389

9:45.01 1:23.49
11:03.90 1:18.89

11:05.86 385
9:47.00 1:21.30
11:05.86 1:18.86

11:19.69 362
9:56.10 1:25.36
11:19.69 1:23.59

11:20.35 361
9:55.39 1:28.41
11:20.35 1:24.96

11:25.24 354

10:01.25 1:25.61
11:25.24 1:23.99

8:40.38 655
7:35.88 1:06.35
8:40.38 1:04.50

9:01.93 580

7:55.93 1:08.27
9:01.93 1:06.00

9:08.38 560
7:59.02 1:10.17
9:08.38 1:09.36

9:12.70 547
8:03.86 1:11.20
9:12.70 1:08.84

9:31.20 495
8:22.22 1:11.90
9:31.20 1:08.98

9:38.19 478
8:25.00 1:14.77
9:38.19 1:13.19

9:38.99 476

8:27.17 1:14.24
9:38.99 1:11.82

10:10.08 407

8:54.44 1:17.37
10:10.08 1:15.64
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Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 6, Men, 800m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

GUILLETTE, Benjamin
100m: 1:10.64 1:10.64
200m: 2:27.26 1:16.62

ALIX, Pierre-Olivier
100m:; 1:09.87 1:09.87
200m: 2:25.96 1:16.09

ROJAS, Jose Daniel
100m: 1:11.25 1:11.25
200m: 2:27.87 1:16.62

BOUCHER, Emile
100m: 1:09.11 1:09.11
200m: 2:24.41 1:15.30

GUILLETTE, Tristan

100m: 1:10.91 1:10.91
200m: 2:28.05 1:17.14

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

Age

15
3:44.73
5:03.00

15
3:43.67
5:01.44

15
3:45.84
5:03.92

17
3:41.96
4:59.87

15

3:45.28
5:03.03

Mustang Boucherville
1:17.47  500m: 6:20.70 1:17.70  700m:
1:18.27 600m: 7:37.92 1:17.22 800m:
C. N. Haut-Richelieu
1:17.71  500m: 6:19.30 1:17.86  700m:
1:17.77  600m: 7:37.66 1:18.36  800m:
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
1:17.97 500m: 6:22.05 1:18.13 700m:
1:18.08  600m: 7:41.63 1:19.58  800m:
C. N. Haut-Richelieu
1:17.55  500m: 6:18.47 1:18.60  700m:
1:17.91 600m: 7:37.46 1:18.99 800m:
Mustang Boucherville
1:17.23  500m: 6:21.55 1:18.52  700m:
1:17.75  600m: 7:39.85 1:18.30  800m:

Time Pts

10:10.36 406
8:54.75 1:16.83
10:10.36  1:15.61

10:12.42 402
8:55.63 1:17.97
10:12.42  1:16.79

10:12.77 401
8:59.31 1:17.68
10:12.77 1:13.46

10:13.71 399
8:56.35 1:18.89
10:13.71 1:17.36

10:15.61 396

8:58.21 1:18.36
10:15.61 1:17.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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